AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ™" ! CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE

1
1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO | 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 HEQUISITICN/PURCHASE REQ NO 5. PROJECT NOY € applicatie)
MO12 } 04-08-2011 ADIM-11-243
6. 1SSUFD AY cout. l, 3100 ¢ ADMINISTERED BY (I other than kem &) cooe [ 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Huclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1OM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONIRACTOR {No.. street, county, State and 7IF Code) %) {9A. AMENDMENT C SOLIGITATION NO.

AQIWO, INC.

9B DATFD (SEEITEM 1)

225 § CLARK ST STE 1301 (@A MODIFICATION CF CONTRACTIORDER NO
NRC-10-06-401
ARLINGTON VA 222024383 Modification No. 12
108 DATFD (SEEEM 13)
robr 124458493 [Fac my cont: X |06-30-2006
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
E The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14 The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D 15 extended, D is not extended.
Ofters must acknowiedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date spectfied in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods'
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amengment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire 1o change an offer aiready submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received pnor to the opening hour

and date specified

12 ACGOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (If raquired) 2011-40-51~-F-170 D2372 252A X0200 Obligate $100,000.00
2011-40-51-F-170 D2375 252A X0200 Obligate $ 30,000.00
DUNS# 124458493, FFs# 112251, NAICS: 518210, PSC: R699

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X} | A THIS CHANCE QRDEH 1S ISSULD PURSUANT TO:  (Specify authorty)  1HE GHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARL MALE IN THE CONTHACT ORDEM NQ INTEM 102

B. tHE ABOVE NUMBEREDR CONTRACT/QRDER 1S MODIFIED YO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in paying oftice, appropnation dsate, etc )
SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 133(h)

T
i C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

D. OTHER (Specify type of nodilication and authonty) Provide Incremental Funding
X

E. IMPORTANT: cContractor is not, D is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION  (Organzed by UCF section headirgs. including solicration/contract subject matter where teasiie )

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $130,000.00.

See page #2 for details.

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.

Except as provided heren, ail torms and condiifons of the document referenced in flern 94 or 10A. as hergtofora changed, remas unchanged and 'm fuit forge and effeet

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 164, NAME AND TITt F OF CONTRACTING QFFICER (Type: or pnt)
James Leedom

Contracting Officer

158 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 16C. DATE SIGNED 168 UNJLED STATES OF)ZE.A 16C. DATE s/eNEu
BY é—_— "I 8 l 20 ! l

{Signature of person authorized o sign) {Signature of Contracting Officern)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 300 (RFV. 10-83)

PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE | . . OMPLEm Prescried by GSA - FAR (48 CER) 53:‘;3.
TENPLATE - ApggDy  SUNSI REVIEWC ADNOUL



NRC-10-06-401
Modification #12
Page 2 0f 2

Contract NRC-10-06-401 is hereby maodified as follows:

I Incremental funding in the amount of $130.000.00 is hereby obligated. Funds are increased by
$130.000.00 from $2,654.814.25 10 $2.784 81425, The total contract ceiling shall remain unchanged at
$2.853.947.335.

3]

Funding Summary:

Basic Award: $212.919.06
Modification #1: $210.535.00
Moadification #2: $210.334.00
Modification #3: $215,000.00
Muodification #4: $258 51251
Modification #3: $2:45,134.00
Madification #6: 3 0.00
Modification #7: - $245.153.20
Modification #8: $ 7542080
Madification #9: $772.583.68
Modification #10: $ (.00
Moditication #11: $209.000.00
Modification #12: $130,000.00
Total Obligations: $2.784.814.25

All other term and conditions shall remain the same.



